Faster Transmission Better Security
Quality-Oriented Customer-Uppermost
Your Best Fiber Optic Network Partner
Wuhan Fiberpon Technology Co.,LTD Page1
Address: No. 4-5F, Building 18, Gezhouba Sunny City, No. 40 of Gaoxin 4th Road, EastLake High
Tech. District, Wuhan City, 430200, Hubei Province, China.
Tel.: +86-27-87001880 Fax:+86-27-87001885
Website: www.fiberpon.com Email: sales@fiberpon.com VER 2.1

Tel.: +86-27-87001880 Fax:+86-27-87001885
Website: www.fiberpon.com Email: sales@fiberpon.com VER 2.1
Ordering information
Product Number
Data
Rate
Laser Receiver Distance Interface DDM Temp.
FPBP352GL(S)-5D 2.5Gbps FP PIN-TIA 5Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP532GL(S)-5D 2.5Gbps FP PIN-TIA 5Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP352GL(S)-20D 2.5Gbps DFB PIN-TIA 20Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP532GL(S)-20D 2.5Gbps DFB PIN-TIA 20Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP352GL(S)-40D 2.5Gbps DFB PIN-TIA 40Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP532GL(S)-40D 2.5Gbps DFB PIN-TIA 40Km LC / SC YES C
FPBP451GL(S)-80DI 2.5Gbps DFB APD-TIA 80Km LC / SC YES I
FPBP541GL(S)-80DI 2.5Gbps DFB APD-TIA 80Km LC / SC YES I
*I--- Industrial operating temperature
*C--- Commercial Temperature
*D--- DDM / DOM
Notice